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WOOD PULP FOR PAPER AND PAPERBOARD
MECHANICAL PULP
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FAO PULP,

MECHANICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
MECHANICAL CONIFEROUS PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL CONIFEROUS PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL CONIFEROUS PULP
CHEMICAL PULP TOTAL
UNBLEACHED SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED SULPHATE PULP
UNBLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE PULP
UNBLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHATE PULP
BLEACHED SULPHATE+SODA PULP
BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP
BLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP

PULP OF OTHER FIBRE FOR PAPER AND BOARD

PULP OF STRAW

PULP OF BAGASSE
PULP OF BAMBOO

PULP OF OTHER FIBRE

DISSOLVING PULP,WOOD+OTHER RAW MATERIALS

NON-CONIFEROUS DISSOLVING PULP
CONIFEROUS DISSOLVING PULP

TOTAL

TOTAL OF
WHICH
MARKET
PULP

PAPER AND PAPERBOARD CAPACITY SURVEY 2000-2005

TOTAL OF

CAPACITY WHICH
MARKET
PULP

TOTAL
CAPACITY

4.3211
4.32111
4.32112
4.3212
4.322
4.3221
4.3222
4.323
4.3231
4.3232
4.324
4.3241
4.32411
4.32412
4.3242
4.325
4.3251
4.3252
4.33
4.331
4.332

PAPER AND PAPERBOARD

NEWSPRINT
OTHER PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER
COATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER
COATED WOOD CONTAINING PRINT&WRITING PAPER
COATED WOODFREE PRINTING & WRITING PAPER
UNCOATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER

UNCOATED WOOD CONTAINING PRINT&WRITING PAPER

UNCOATED WOODFREE PRINTING & WRITING PAPER
OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD
HOUSEHOLD AND SANITARY PAPER
WRAPPING AND PACKAGING PAPER AND BOARD
LINERBOARD
KRAFT LINER
UNBLEACHED KRAFT LINER
BLEACHED KRAFT LINER
OTHER LINERBOARD
FLUTING MEDIUM
SEMI-CHEMICAL FLUTING MEDIUM
OTHER FLUTING MEDIUM
KRAFT WRAPPING AND PACKAGING
SACK KRAFT
OTHER KRAFT WRAPPING AND PACKAGING
FOLDING BOXBOARD
PULP BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
BLEACHED CHEMICAL PULP FOLDING BOXBOARD
OTHER PULP BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
RECOVERED PAPER BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
OTHER WRAPPING AND PACKAGING N.E.S.
OTHER WRAPPING PAPER
OTHER PACKAGING PAPER
OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD N.E.S.
OTHER PAPER N.E.S.
OTHER PAPERBOARD N.E.S.

TOTAL

357
66
66
79
79
212
212
212
54
50
4
2000 2001
TOTAL CAPACITY
1939 2017
182 182
312 315
1445 1520
120 135
875 925
800 850
75 75
450 460

1660
155
1025

950

75

480

2250 2295
195 200
330 BI55)

1725 1740
160 165

1075 1075

1000 1000

75 75
490 500

2004

TOTAL

CAPACITY CAPACITY

2005

TOTAL



